RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2016

DATE | DAY | TIME TOPIC | NAME OF
FACULTY
01.12.2016 | Thursday 10-11AM | Theory- Lipid Chemistry Mr.Apurva Jha
03.12.2016 | Saturday 3-5PM SEMINAR ALL FACULTIES
05.12.2016 | Monday 9-10AM Theory-Biological Oxidation Mr. Yugantar
Wakde
05.12.2016 | Monday 11-1PM Practical-ldentification of Unknown | Ms. P.R.JOSHI
Carbohydrate and Protein
Precipitaion Reactions (Batch C)
06.12.2016 | Tuesday 11-1PM Practical-Chromatography (Batch A | Dr. Anurag
)
07.12.2016 | Wednesday | 11-1PM Practical- Identification of Ms. P.R.JOSHI
Unknown Carbohydrate and
Protein Precipitaion Reactions
(Batch B)
07.12.2016 | Wednesday | 2-3PM Theory- Biological Oxidation Mr. Yugantar
Wakde
08.12.2016 | Thursday 10-11AM | Theory-Carbohydrate Metabolism | Dr. Kiran
10.12.2016 | Saturday 3-5PM GROUP DISCUSSION ON ENZYMES | ALL FACULTIES
12.12.2016 | Monday 9-10AM Theory-Digestion & Absorption of Mr. Yugantar
lipids Wakde
12.12.2016 | Monday 11-1PM Practical- Chromatography (Batch C | Dr. Anurag
)
14.12.2016 | Wednesday | 11-1PM Practical- Chromatography (Batch B | Dr. Anurag
)
14.12.2016 | Wednesday | 2-3PM Theory-Lipid Metabolism Dr. Anurag
15.12.2016 | Thursday 10-11AM | Theory- Carbohydrate Metabolism | Dr. Kiran
17.12.2016 | Saturday 3-5PM THEORY VIVA ALL FACULTIES
19.12.2016 | Monday 9-10AM ‘Theory- Protein Metabolism Dr. Amrita
19.12.2016 | Monday 11-1PM Practical-Reactions of Mono & ALL FACULTIES
Disaccharides (Batch C)
20.12.2016 | Tuesday 11-1PM Practical- Reactions of Mono & ALL FACULTIES
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Disaccharides(Batch A)

21.12.2016 | Wednesday | 11-1PM Practical- Reactions of Mono & ALL FACULTIES
Disaccharides (Batch B)

21.12.2016 | Wednesday | 2-3PM Theory-Lipid Metabolism Dr. Anurag

22.12.2016 | Thursday 10-11AM | Theory- Carbohydrate Metabolism | Dr. Kiran ]

24.12.2016 | Saturday 3-5PM TEST- TOPICS COVERED ALL FACULTIES

26.12.2016 | Monday 9-10AM | Theory-Protein Metabolism Dr. Amrita

26.12.2016 | Monday 11-1PM Practical-Tests for Polysaccharides | ALL FACULTIES
& Unknown Carbohydrate(Batch C)

27.12.2016 | Tuesday 11-1PM Practical-Tests for Polysaccharides | ALL FACULTIES
& Unknown Carbohydrate(Batch A)

28.12.2016 | Wednesday | 11-1PM Practical-Tests for Polysaccharides | ALL FACULTIES
& Unknown Carbohydrate(Batch B)

28.12.2016 | Wednesday | 2-3PM Theory- Lipid Metabolism Dr. Anurag

29.12.2016 | Thursday 10-11AM | Theory- Carbohydrate Metabolism | Dr. Kiran
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